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MINOR LEAGUE AFFILIATES

JOHNSTOWN CHIEFS 
(ECHL)

326 Napoleon St.
Johnstown, PA 15901
Phone: 814.539.1799
Fax: 814.536.1316

Website: www.johnstownchiefs.com
Team Colors: Black, Gold, White, Red
Home Arena: Cambria County War Memorial (4,001)
Radio: WODZ 850-AM and 990-AM
Owner: Jim Weber, Tampa Bay Lightning
Vice President of Hockey Operations: Ryan Belec
Head Coach: Frank Anzalone
Equipment Manager: Casey Taylor
Trainer: Rodney Bogart
Director of Media/Public Relations: Leif Skodnick
Press Box Phone: 814.539.0182

2006-07 JOHNSTOWN
SCHEDULE

October
Sat., Oct. 21 vs. Pensacola
Sun., Oct. 22 @ Trenton
Wed., Oct. 25 vs. Wheeling
Fri., Oct. 27 @ Wheeling
Sat., Oct. 28 vs. Cincinnati
Wed., Nov. 1 @Toledo
Fri., Nov. 3 vs. Trenton

November
Wed., Nov. 1 @Toledo
Fri., Nov. 3 vs. Trenton
Sat., Nov. 4 vs. Wheeling
Sun., Nov. 5 @ Wheeling
Fri., Nov. 10 vs. Charlotte
Sat., Nov. 11 vs. Toledo
Wed., Nov 15 vs. Trenton
Fri., Nov. 17 vs. Wheeling
Sat., Nov. 18 @ Dayton
Fri., Nov. 24 @ Reading
Sat., Nov 25 vs. Trenton

December
Fri., Dec. 1 vs. Trenton
Sat., Dec. 2 vs. Reading
Fri. Dec. 8 @ Dayton
Sat., Dec. 9 vs. Reading
Sun., Dec. 10 vs. Bakersfield
Thu., Dec. 14 @ Cincinnati
Fri., Dec. 15 @ Cincinnati

Sat., Dec. 16 vs. Cincinnati
Sat., Dec 23 @ Toledo
Wed., Dec. 27 @ Toledo
Fri., Dec. 29 @ Trenton
Sat., Dec. 30 @ Wheeling
Sun., Dec. 31 vs. Toledo

January
Fri., Jan. 5 @ Gwinnett
Sat., Jan. 6 @ Augusta
Sun., Jan. 7 @ South Carolina
Fri., Jan. 12 @ Dayton
Mon., Jan. 15 vs. Wheeling
Fri. , Jan. 19 vs. Dayton
Sat., Jan. 20 @ Cincinnati
Sun., Jan. 21 @ Toledo
Wed., Jan. 24 @ Trenton
Fri., Jan. 26 @ Reading
Sat., Jan. 27 vs. Augusta
Sun., Jan. 28 vs. Dayton

February
Fri., Feb. 2 @ Reading
Sat., Feb. 3 vs. Reading
Sat., Feb. 10 vs. Wheeling
Sun., Feb. 11 vs. Reading 
Wed., Feb. 14 @ Trenton
Fri., Feb. 16 @ Cincinnati
Sat., Feb. 17 vs. Cincinnati
Sun., Feb. 18 vs. Trenton
Fri., Feb. 23 @ Wheeling
Sat., Feb. 24 @ Wheeling
Wed., Feb. 28 vs. Dayton

March
Fri., Mar. 2 @ Reading
Sat., Mar. 3 @ Wheeling
Sun., Mar. 4 vs. Toledo
Wed., Mar. 7 @ Trenton
Fri., Mar. 9 vs. Wheeling
Sat., Mar. 10 vs. Cincinnati
Sun., Mar. 11 vs. Toledo
Sat., Mar. 17 @ Reading
Sun., Mar. 18 vs. Trenton
Wed., Mar. 21 @ Trenton
Fri., Mar. 23 @ Dayton
Sat., Mar. 24 @ Dayton
Sun., Mar. 25 vs. Dayton
Tue., Mar. 27 @ Cincinnati
Fri., Mar. 30 vs. Toledo
Sat., Mar. 31 vs. Dayton

April
Sun., Apr. 1 vs. Cincinnati
Sed., Apr. 4 @ Toledo
Fri., Apr. 6 vs. Reading
Sat., Apr. 7 @ Reading




